Marathon

Succes Marathon
Nuuk Marathon
Skinner Marathon
Copenhagen Marathon
Saadder Marathon
Midt-i Marathon
Brgderup Marathon
Milano Marathon
Midt-i Marathon
Brgderup Marathon
Barcelona Marathon
Pop-up Marathon
Succes Marathon
Benlgse Marathon
Midt-i Marathon
Brgderup Marathon
Succes Marathon

Budapest Marathon

Prag Marathon
Juhldal Marathon

Vaxjé Marathon
Amsterdam Marathon

Skovlgberen Marathon
Skinner Marathon
Skinner Marathon

Midt-i Marathon
Fladeegene Marathon
Copenhagen Marathon
Brgderuplgbet Marathon
@ Marathon

Brgderup Marathon
Humgr Marathon
Vestvolds Marathon

Amsterdam Marathon
Toppen af Nokken Marathon
Storebaelt Natur Marathon
Toppen af Nokken Marathon

Copenhagen Marathon
Midt-i Marathon
Vestegns Marathon

Berlin Marathon

Naestved Firklgver Marathon
Storebeaelt Natur Marathon
Midt-i Marathon

Rundt om Solen Marathon
Lgbevejler Marathon

@ Marathon

Copenhagen Ultra Marathon
@ Marathon

Vestegns Marathon

Knuthenborg Marathon
Skovlgberen Marathon
KMD Ironman Kgbenhavn
Skinner Marathon
Skinner Marathon
Fredskov Marathon

@ Marathon

Storebeaelt Natur Marathon
Skodsborg Marathon
Fredskov Marathon

Dato

30-12-2019
10-08-2019
03-08-2019
19-05-2019
10-05-2019
04-05-2019
21-04-2019
07-04-2019
30-03-2019
23-03-2019
10-03-2019
03-03-2019
16-02-2019
12-02-2019
26-01-2019
20-01-2019
10-01-2019

07-10-2018
06-05-2018
27-01-2018

21-10-2017
15-10-2017
03-09-2017
05-08-2017
29-07-2017
20-06-2017
05-06-2017
21-05-2017
09-04-2017
25-03-2017
25-02-2017
18-02-2017
14-02-2017

16-10-2016
21-06-2016
12-06-2016
27-02-2016

24-05-2015

28-02-2015
08-02-2015

28-09-2014
24-08-2014
15-06-2014
31-05-2014
24-05-2014
17-05-2014
10-05-2014
26-04-2014
16-04-2014
09-02-2014

14-09-2013
01-09-2013
18-08-2013
20-07-2013
13-07-2013
12-07-2013
29-06-2013
16-06-2013
05-06-2013
26-05-2013

Tid

04:36:37
04:18:55
04:34:00
04:26:46
04:21:31
04:21:23
04:18:50
03:57:48
04:09:51
04:12:53
04:00:42
04:23:00
04:04:57
04:21:48
04:21:20
04:17:01
04:20:37

04:05.22
04:09:13
04:32:30

04:02:58
04:11:30
04:21:03
04:08:17
04:17:34
04:08:34
05:05:19
04:05:09
04:07:07
04:08:04
04:23:32
04:21:30
04:39:53

03:56:23
04:32:17
04:12:37
04:38:22

03:52:56

04:19:05
04:28:48

03:47:56
03:57:25
04:42:13
04:13:25
04:22:49
04:18:36
04:07:06
03:49:36
03:57:41
04:24:03

04:12:46
04:14:23
04:03:19
03:54:24
04:21:48
04:17:34
03:47:53
03:51:49
04:02:54
03:46:33

Min. Pr. km

06:33
06:08
06:30
06:19
06:11
06:11
06:08
05:38
05:55
05:59
05:42
06:13
05:48
06:12
06:11
06:05
06:10

05:48
05:54
06:27

05:45
05:57
06:11
05:53
06:06
05:53
07:14
05:48
05:51
05:52
06:14
06:11
06:37

05:36
06:27
05:59
(0[CHE)

05:31

06:08
06:22

05:24
05:37
06:41
06:00
06:13
06:07
05:51
05:26
05:37
06:15

05:59
06:01
05:45
05:33
06:12
06:06
05:24
05:29
05:45
05:22

By

Naestved

Nuuk
Hundige
Kgbenhavn
Sadder
Sorg
Tapperngje
Milano
Sorg
Tapperngje
Barcelona
Albertslund
Naestved
Benlgse
Sorg
Tapperngje
Naastved

Budapest
Prag
Bjerrede

Vaxjo
Amsterdam
Hvalsg
Hundige
Hundige
Sorg
Virum
Kgbenhavn
Tapperngje
Kastrup
Tapperngje
Ringsted
Brgndby

Amsterdam
Kgbenhavn
Slagelse
Kgbenhavn

Kgbenhavn
Sorg
Ishgj

Berlin
Naestved
Slagelse

Sorg
Hvidovre
Hvidovre

Kastrup
Albertslund
Kastrup
Ishgj

Bandholm
Hvalsg
Kobenhavn
Hundige
Hundige
Naestved
Kastrup
Slagelse
Skodsborg
Naestved




@ Marathon
Frederiksberg Marathon
Fredskov Marathon
Fredskov Marathon
Rom Marathon

Berlin Marathon
Knuthenborg Marathon
Skinner Marathon
Copenhagen Marathon
Hamburg Marathon

Rudersdal Marathon
Amsterdam Marathon

Rudersdal Marathon
Berlin Marathon
Copenhagen Marathon
Sydkyst Marathon

HC Andersen Marathon
Copenhagen Marathon

Berlin Marathon
Copenhagen Marathon

Copenhagen Marathon

18-05-2013
05-05-2013
28-04-2013
22-04-2013
17-03-2013

30-09-2012
15-09-2012
16-06-2012
20-05-2012
29-04-2012

13-11-2011
16-10-2011

14-11-2010
26-09-2010
23-05-2010
28-02-2010

20-09-2009
24-05-2009

28-09-2008
18-05-2008

20-05-2007

04:22:43
03:52:49
03:59:21
04:23:47
03:37:05

03:53:48
03:52:29
04:18:50
04:19:50
03:49:51

04:48:00
03:43:16

05:00:00
03:59:35
04:11:25
04:30:00

04:17:21
04:05:00

04:00:25
03:58:21

04:33:04

Kastrup
Frederiksberg
Naestved
Neaestved
Rom

Berlin
Bandholm
Hundige
Kgbenhavn
Hamborg

Birkergd
Amsterdam

Birkergd
Berlin
Kgbenhavn
Hundige

Odense
Kgbenhavn

Berlin
Kgbenhavn

Kgbenhavn



